Date

Lic #

City of Spokane New Business Licenses - By Business Name

Title

to

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

9/27/2012

T12117079BUS

T12117080BUS

T12117081BUS

T12117082BUS

T12117083BUS

T12117084BUS

T12117085BUS

T12117086BUS

T12117087BUS

DISCOUNT AUTO LLC
509 474 9894

Wendt, Brandon; Hughett, Er

DISCOUNT AUTO LLC
509 474 9894

Wendt, Brandon; Hughett, Er

GROESBECK EWERS P S
509 747 2800

Groesbeck, David J; Ewers, .
Geraghty, Michael C

SPOKANE CENTER FOR FACIAL PLASTIC S
509 789 5786

Connelly, Jan S; Giddings, N

SPOKANE SKIN CARE CENTER
509 789 5786

Connelly, Jan S; Giddings, N

BE STRONG CUTLERY
509 808 3163

Smith, Darrell R

PENALOZA VINYL & CARPET LLC
951 880 3945

Serrano, Maria V

JT CARRIER
509 924 4889

Jessop, Shane

HERNANDEZ CONSTRUCTION
509 769 9309

Hernandez, Mario A

3833 E BISMARK AVE SPOKANE WA 99217

3833 E BISMARK AVE SPOKANE WA 99217

313 W RIVERSIDE AVE SPOKANE WA 99201

217 W CATALDO AVE SPOKANE WA 99201

217 W CATALDO AVE SPOKANE WA 99201

SPOKANE VALLEY WA

1512 E NORTH AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

LIBERTY LAKE WA

15418 N MEADOWGLEN CT SPOKANE WA 99208

811111

811111

541110

621111

621111

454390

238330

492210

236115

General Automotive Repair

General Automotive Repair

Offices of Lawyers

Offices of Physicians (except
Mental Health Specialists)

Offices of Physicians (except
Mental Health Specialists)

Other Direct Selling Establishments

Flooring Contractors

Local Messengers and Local
Delivery

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

9/26/2012

T12117088BUS

T12117089BUS

T12117069BUS

T12117070BUS

T12000780TEM

T12117071BUS

T12117072BUS

T12117073BUS

T12117074BUS

T12117075BUS

ECOMODUS LLC
509 307 4363

Richards, Daniel

KORY L DOUGLAS LMP
509 994 1160

Douglas, Kory

STUDIO 8
509 624 6655

Ochsner, Cyndi P

SALON VITAL SKIN CARE & BEAUTY LLC
509 230 7524

Rockwell, Wendy
THE GLASS GALLERY LTD

FOREST GATE WOODWORKS
509 534 1004

Barron, Don

PAVEL R CHUMOV
509 879 3242

Chumov, Pavel R

INFOR (US) INC
678 319 8000

Giangiordano, Gregory M; Se

PATAP CONSTRUCTION LLC
509 710 6638

Pokhodun, Mikhail Vasilyevic

KRAFT MANAGEMENT LLC
509 263 6000

Kraft, Stephen M; Kraft, Kare

3821 E 58TH LN SPOKANE WA 99223

1520 E BRIDGEPORT AVE SPOKANE WA 99207

3708 E 8TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99202

630 E HIGH DR SPOKANE WA 99203

4750 N DIVISION ST SPOKANE WA 00000

2001 E 18TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99203

721 S NAPA ST SPOKANE WA 99202

ALPHARETTA GA

1718 E LINCOLN RD SPOKANE WA 00000

1415 N STANDARD ST

541490 Other Specialized Design Services

621399 Offices of All Other Miscellaneous
Health Practitioners

812112 Beauty Salons

812112 Beauty Salons

453220 GIFT NOVELTY & SOUVENIR

711510 Independent Artists, Writers, and

Performers

236118 Residential Remodelers

443142 ELECTRONICS STORES

238130 Framing Contractors

531312 Nonresidential Property Managers
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

9/25/2012

T12117076BUS

T12117077BUS

T12000781TEM

T12117078BUS

T12000778TEM

T12117052BUS

T12117053BUS

T12117054BUS

T12117055BUS

T12117056BUS

PITMAN AN AGFA COMPANY
201 373 4289

Metrens, Gunther; Wilkens, F

GLOBUS MEDICAL INC

Demski, David

RAPID SERVICES INC

Pacho, Ruben A

J A S SERVICES TOTAL LAWN CARE
509 599 0588

Standow, Jeremy A

AIR SERV GROUP LLC

D SQUARE ENERGY LLC
425 888 2882

Dunavant, Donald; Vas Holdi

GARLAND LAUNDRY CENTER
509 251 1515

Watson, Brent E; Tyler-Wats:

0O &V CONSTRUCTION
509 220 9754

Korchemnyy, Vladimir Alex;
Oleg A

ONE TIME FLOOR COVERING
509 290 5413

Schmehl, Dustin Ray

UTILITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES
707 778 9930

Egel, Ken; Cook, John

ELMWOOD PARK NJ 07407-1325

1311 W MAXINE CT SPOKANE WA 99208

TACOMA WA

SPOKANE VALLEY WA

FIFE WA 98424

NORTH BEND WA 98045

1004 W GARLAND AVE

3318 E CLEVELAND AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

730 W MANSFIELD AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

LAGUNITAS CA

423410

424990

238990

236115

238210

423610

812310

236118

238330

443120

Photographic Equipment and
Supplies Merchant Wholesalers

Other Miscellaneous Nondurable
Goods Merchant Wholesalers

All Other Specialty Trade
Contractors

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)

Electrical Contractors

Electrical Apparatus and
Equipment, Wiring Supplies, and
Related Equipment Merchant
Wholesalers

Coin-Operated Laundries and
Drycleaners

Residential Remodelers

Flooring Contractors

Computer and Software Stores
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

T12117057BUS

T12117058BUS

T12117059BUS

T12117060BUS

T12117061BUS

T12000779TEM

T12117062BUS

T12117063BUS

T12117064BUS

T12117065BUS

T12117066BUS

PACIFIC INSULATION LLC
509 879 0495

Keodding, August Fredrick

NATIONAL MEDICAL MANAGEMENT INC

509 747 5191
Dimartino, Nick; Ching, Robe

NATIONAL MEDICAL MANAGEMENT INC

509 747 5191
Dimartino, Nick; Ching, Robe

PAINT IN MY HAIR LLC
509 329 8058

Jochim, Jessica Fee

JEFF WIRTH PS
509 209 9486

Wirth, Jeff

ADVANCED SYSTEMS DESIGN

Bretthauer, Steven

JUST THE HANDYMAN INC
509 389 9889

Hensley, Ron; Hensley,

MAXX SALES & SUPPLIES LLC
509 999 5373

Frost, Dalynn R; Frost, Jorda

BIGWOOD CONSTRUCTION
509 290 0791

Bussard, Jacob; Daulley, Jer

PAINT THE CITY
509 710 7429

Walmsley, Jeremy Philip

GARLAND AVE LAUNDRY LLC
509 251 1515

Nichols, Lance

2024 E 36TH AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

400 S JEFFERSON ST SPOKANE WA 99204

400 S JEFFERSON ST SPOKANE WA 99204

2810 N MONROE ST SPOKANE WA 99205

1212 N WASHINGTON ST SPOKANE WA 99201

SPOKANE VALLEY WA

4716 E 46TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99223

7008 N HOWARD ST SPOKANE WA 99208

1711 E EVERETT AVE SPOKANE WA 99208

4917 N ADAMS ST SPOKANE WA 00000

1004 W GARLAND AVE SPOKANE WA 99205

238310

541219

541219

238320

621330

238210

236115

452990

236115

238320

812310

Drywall and Insulation Contractors

Other Accounting Services

Other Accounting Services

PAINTING & WALL COVERINGS

Offices of Mental Health
Practitioners (except Physicians)

Electrical Contractors

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)

All Other General Merchandise
Stores

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)

Painting and Wall Covering
Contractors

Coin-Operated Laundries and
Drycleaners
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

9/24/2012

T12117067BUS

T12117068BUS

T12116995BUS

T12116996BUS

T12116997BUS

T12116998BUS

T12116999BUS

T12117000BUS

T12117001BUS

T12117002BUS

ROB SCHULLER PAINTING
509 216 9251

Schuller, Rob

BUFFAN CONSTRUCTION AND CLEANING
509 720 0336

Buffan, Michael; Buffan, Chri

SPOKANE TEETH WHITENING
509 280 3339

Morrison, Heather

HAPPY GIRL
509 294 0572

Dilucca-Haw, Megan

DERRICK'S DELIVERIES
509 218 8683

Gileck, Derrick

PAPACO SEASONINGS
509 926 0440

Arndt, Bruce

HANEY TRUCK LINE
800 458 3149

Gross, Jack

TACO EL SOL
509 217 5247

Zuniga, Irma

HANEY TRUCK LINE
800 458 3149

Gross, Jack

WHOLESALE SPORTS
509 891 1900

Chisholm, Bob; Laverick, Jim
Peter

9726 N MOORE ST SPOKANE WA 99208

SPOKANE VALLEY WA

4215 N OAK ST SPOKANE WA 99205

1930 S INLAND EMPIRE WAY SPOKANE WA 99224

2902 E 5TH AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

24 W 2ND AVE SPOKANE WA 99201

YAKIMA WA 98901-9531

153 S WALL ST SPOKANE WA

YAKIMA WA 98701-9531

4720 N DIVISION ST SPOKANE WA 00000

238320

236115

812990

453998

812990

453998

484121

722211

484121

451110

Description

Painting and Wall Covering
Contractors

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)

All Other Personal Services

All Other Miscellaneous Store
Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)

All Other Personal Services

All Other Miscellaneous Store
Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)

General Freight Trucking,
Long-Distance, Truckload

Limited-Service Restaurants

General Freight Trucking,
Long-Distance, Truckload

Sporting Goods Stores
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Date Lic # Title Site Address NAIC/SIC Description

T12117003BUS CENA 1204 W JOSEPH AVE SPOKANE WA 99205-6652 445110 Supermarkets and Other Grocery
509 326 2499 (except Convenience) Stores

Hernandez, Sam; Hernandez
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